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Parm A3/A4 R6d

OR-3

E-nummer:

6308437

Parm rod, vikt A3/A4 med transparent fram- och baksida.

Ringmekanismen har diameter 16 mm

Specifikati

oner

Djup (mm):

Bredd (mm):

Hojd (mm):

Vikt (kg)

Farg:

036-375888

30
258
320
0.41
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